ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION FOR LODGE ENGINEERS No 340 – DUES INTIMATION  

We bring to your notice that your subscription remains unpaid for the financial year of the Lodge which is 
Sept 2017 – Aug 2018. 

Please note that the total amount due from your side will amount to Rs. 2,400/- (Rupees Two Thousand and 
Four Hundred Only). This amount should get credited in our books on or before 31

st
 August 2018. For the 

said dues we have already sent you the Demand Note / Bill in the beginning of the financial year itself by E 
Billing on E mail. 

Please note that if in case we DO NOT RECEIVE the above said amount your membership with us will cease